M
A
R
K
E
T
L
I

rapid installation and secure locking
Operating temperature:
da –40°C a +150°C
High tensile strength
Very resistant to ultraviolet radiation
and chemical corrosion
Non flammable
Type L
(mm)
A
(mm)
Max. Bundle
 Ø (mm)
Min. Loop Tensile
Strength (kg) Quantity
GXAC125X4.6 125
4,6
38,0
46
100
GXAC150X4.6 150 46,0
GXAC200X4.6 200 61,9
GXAC260X4.6 260 81,0
GXAC290X4.6 290 90,6
GXAC360X4.6 360 112,8
GXAC520X4.6 520 163,8
GXAC680X4.6 680 214,8
GXAC840X4.6 840 265,7
GXAC200X7.9 200
7,9
61,9
114
GXAC290X7.9 290 90,6
GXAC360X7.9 360 112,8
GXAC520X7.9 520 163,8
GXAC680X7.9 680 214,8
GXAC840X7.9 840 265,7
Recommended tools are shown on page 246
The dimensions shown in the table must be considered as nominal. Cembre reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
CABLE TIES
GXAC series, 316 Stainless Steel coated with Polyester

•	 Colours: Black, Red, White, Blue,
Transparent, Yellow, Green, Grey,
Brown, Yellow/Green.
•	 Packaging: Coil on Reel
SHIRINKABLE File no. E472117
TCS
before shrinking after shrinking
Type Coil
Length
Internal Ø
mm
Internal Ø
mm
Thickness
mm Colour
TCS12X200BK 200 m Ø 1,1 mm Ø 0,50 mm 0,22 mm BLACK
TCS16X200BK 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm BLACK
TCS24X200BK 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm BLACK
TCS32X200BK 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm BLACK
TCS48X100BK 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BLACK
TCS64X100BK 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm BLACK
TCS95X100BK 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm BLACK
TCS127X100BK 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm BLACK
TCS160X100BK 100 m Ø 16,5 mm Ø 8,00 mm 0,70 mm BLACK
TCS190X100BK 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm BLACK
TCS254X50BK 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BLACK
TCS320X50BK 50 m Ø 31,5 mm Ø 15,0 mm 0,95 mm BLACK
TCS381X50BK 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm BLACK
TCS508X25BK 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,00 mm BLACK
TCS762X25BK 25 m Ø 70,0 mm Ø 36,0 mm 1,30 mm BLACK
TCS1016X25BK 25 m Ø 100,0 mm Ø 51,0 mm 1,46 mm BLACK
TCS1260X25BK 25 m Ø 120,0 mm Ø 61,0 mm 1,56 mm BLACK
TCS1500X25BK 25 m Ø 150,0 mm Ø 76,0 mm 1,56 mm BLACK
TCS16X200RE 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm RED
TCS24X200RE 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm RED
TCS32X200RE 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm RED
TCS48X100RE 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm RED
TCS64X100RE 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm RED
TCS95X100RE 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm RED
TCS127X100RE 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm RED
TCS190X100RE 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm RED
TCS254X50RE 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm RED
TCS16X200WH 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm WHITE
TCS20X200WH 200 m Ø 2,0 mm Ø 0,85 mm 0,32 mm WHITE
TCS24X200WH 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm WHITE
TCS32X200WH 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm WHITE
TCS48X100WH 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm WHITE
TCS64X100WH 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm WHITE
TCS95X100WH 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm WHITE
TCS127X100WH 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm WHITE
TCS190X100WH 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm WHITE
TCS254X50WH 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm WHITE
TCS16X200BU 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm BLUE
TCS24X200BU 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm BLUE
TCS32X200BU 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm BLUE
TCS48X100BU 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BLUE
TCS64X100BU 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm BLUE
TCS95X100BU 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm BLUE
TCS127X100BU 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm BLUE
TCS190X100BU 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm BLUE
TCS254X50BU 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BLUE
TCS381X50BU 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm BLUE
239
TERMOCOIL HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING
flame-retardant Polyolefin - shrinkage ratio 2÷1
TCS
SHIRINKABLE File no. E472117
before shrinking after shrinking
Type Coil
Length
Internal Ø
mm
Internal Ø
mm
Thickness
mm Colour
TCS12X200TR 200 m Ø 1,1 mm Ø 0,50 mm 0,22 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS16X200TR 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS24X200TR 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS32X200TR 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS48X100TR 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS64X100TR 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS95X100TR 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS127X100TR 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS160X100TR 100 m Ø 16,5 mm Ø 8,00 mm 0,70 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS190X100TR 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS254X50TR 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS320X50BK 50 m Ø 31,5 mm Ø 15,0 mm 0,95 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS381X50TR 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS508X25TR 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,00 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS762X25TR 25 m Ø 70,0 mm Ø 36,0 mm 1,30 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS1016X25TR 25 m Ø 100,0 mm Ø 51,0 mm 1,46 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS1260X25TR 25 m Ø 120,0 mm Ø 61,0 mm 1,56 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS1500X25TR 25 m Ø 150,0 mm Ø 76,0 mm 1,56 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS16X200YE 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm YELLOW
TCS24X200YE 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm YELLOW
TCS32X200YE 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm YELLOW
TCS48X100YE 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW
TCS64X100YE 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm YELLOW
TCS95X100YE 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm YELLOW
TCS127X100YE 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm YELLOW
TCS190X100YE 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm YELLOW
TCS254X50YE 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm YELLOW
TCS16X200GN 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm GREEN
TCS24X200GN 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm GREEN
TCS32X200GN 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm GREEN
TCS48X100GN 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm GREEN
TCS64X100GN 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm GREEN
TCS95X100GN 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm GREEN
TCS127X100GN 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm GREEN
TCS190X100GN 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm GREEN
TCS254X50GN 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm GREEN
 TCS16X200GY 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm GREY
 TCS24X200GY 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm GREY
 TCS32X200GY 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm GREY
 TCS48X100GY 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm GREY
 TCS64X100GY 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm GREY
 TCS95X100GY 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm GREY
 TCS127X100GY 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm GREY
 TCS190X100GY 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm GREY
 TCS254X50GY 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm GREY
 TCS381X50GY 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm GREY
 TCS16X200BR 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm BROWN
 TCS24X200BR 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm BROWN
 TCS32X200BR 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm BROWN
 TCS48X100BR 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BROWN
 TCS64X100BR 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm BROWN
 TCS95X100BR 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm BROWN
 TCS127X100BR 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm BROWN
 TCS190X100BR 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm BROWN
 TCS254X50BR 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BROWN
 TCS381X50BR 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm BROWN
TCS32X200Y/G 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS48X100Y/G 100 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS64X100Y/G 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS95X100Y/G 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS127X100Y/G 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS190X100Y/G 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS254X50Y/G 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS381X50Y/G 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS508X25Y/G 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,00 mm YELLOW/GREEN
240
TERMOSTRIP HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING
flame-retardant Polyolefin - shrinkage ratio 2÷1
Heat-shrinkable Polyolefin tubing

Main uses include insulation and pro-
tection of electrical conductors, con-
nectors and terminations; protec-
tion of metal tubes from corrosion;
protection of antennae and various
identification applications.
before shrinking after shrinking
Type Reel
Length
Internal Ø
mm
Internal Ø
mm
Thickness
mm Colour
TBS16X20BK 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm BLACK
TBS24X20BK 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm BLACK
TBS32X10BK 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm BLACK
TBS48X10BK 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BLACK
TBS64X10BK 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm BLACK
TBS95X10BK 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm BLACK
TBS127X10BK 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm BLACK
TBS190X5BK 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm BLACK
TBS254X5BK 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BLACK
TBS16X20RE 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm RED
TBS24X20RE 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm RED
TBS32X10RE 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm RED
TBS48X10RE 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm RED
TBS64X10RE 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm RED
TBS95X10RE 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm RED
TBS127X10RE 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm RED
TBS190X5RE 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm RED
TBS254X5RE 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm RED
TBS16X20WH 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm WHITE
TBS24X20WH 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm WHITE
TBS32X20WH 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm WHITE
TBS48X10WH 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm WHITE
TBS64X10WH 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm WHITE
TBS95X10WH 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm WHITE
TBS127X10WH 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm WHITE
TBS190X5WH 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm WHITE
TBS254X5WH 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm WHITE
TBS16X20BU 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm BLUE
TBS24X20BU 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm BLUE
TBS32X10BU 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm BLUE
TBS48X10BU 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BLUE
TBS64X10BU 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm BLUE
TBS95X10BU 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm BLUE
TBS127X10BU 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm BLUE
TBS190X5BU 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm BLUE
TBS254X5BU 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BLUE
before shrinking after shrinking
Type Reel
Length
Internal Ø
mm
Internal Ø
mm
Thickness
mm Colour
TBS16X20GY 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm GREY
TBS24X20GY 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm GREY
TBS32X10GY 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm GREY
TBS48X10GY 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm GREY
TBS64X10GY 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm GREY
TBS95X10GY 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm GREY
TBS127X10GY 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm GREY
TBS190X5GY 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm GREY
TBS254X5GY 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm GREY
TBS16X20BR 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm BROWN
TBS24X20BR 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm BROWN
TBS32X10BR 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm BROWN
TBS48X10BR 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BROWN
TBS64X10BR 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm BROWN
TBS95X10BR 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm BROWN
TBS127X10BR 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm BROWN
TBS190X5BR 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm BROWN
TBS254X5BR 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BROWN
TBS16X20Y/G 20 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,28 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS24X20Y/G 20 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,35 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS32X10Y/G 10 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,38 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS48X10Y/G 10 m Ø 4,5 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS64X10Y/G 10 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,55 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS95X10Y/G 10 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,60 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS127X10Y/G 10 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,60 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS190X5Y/G 5 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,80 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TBS254X5Y/G 5 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm YELLOW/GREEN
243
CAST RESIN JOINTS
cast resin, low voltage through joints